Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Track light Prolumen Durham honeycomb black 230V 20W 2000im 20°

IP20 TRIAC 930
Product code 16344

Elegant LED track light. All Durham model LED chips have high-quality color rendering (CRI90), ensuring
the light beam does not distort the true colors.

When ordering a suitable LED track light, the Durham model offers the following options:
Power: 15W, 20W, 25W, 30W.

All models: 90-110Im/W.

Color temperatures: 2700K (warm white), 3000K (warm white), 4000K (daylight).

The option to choose either a black or white housing.

There's also the option to order a honeycomb filter separately!
Equipping the light with a honeycomb filter reduces the glare effect of the light.

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee




Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Source of light
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

2000lumens
100Im/W
5 years
CITIZEN LED
Prolumen
230V

0.90
TRIAC
20w

20W

20°

90

3

IP20
50000h
170.0mm
85.0mm
1pc

12pcs
black
aluminium
indoor use
CE
1260937

A
ENE

B ENERG

Prolumen
16344

F 4
G
20

kWh/1000h

S10Z/610C

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED

HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1260937

