



Track light Prolumen Durham honeycomb black 230V 20W 2000lm 20° IP20 TRIAC 930

Product code 16344

Elegant LED track light. All Durham model LED chips have high-quality color rendering (CRI90), ensuring the light beam does not distort the true colors.

When ordering a suitable LED track light, the Durham model offers the following options:

Power: 15W, 20W, 25W, 30W.

All models: 90-110lm/W.

Color temperatures: 2700K (warm white), 3000K (warm white), 4000K (daylight).

The option to choose either a black or white housing.

There's also the option to order a honeycomb filter separately!

Equipping the light with a honeycomb filter reduces the glare effect of the light.

Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	2000lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	100lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	CITIZEN LED
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	20W
Maximum output	20W
Lens angle	20°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Height	170.0mm
Diameter	85.0mm
In package	1pc
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE
Eprel	1260937
Energy class	

